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CPC5608NTR
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

CPC5608NTR Price

Technical Information of CPC5608NTR
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Rated -
Supplier Device Package
Packaging

Mounting Type

Applications -

CPC5608NTR
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Tape & Reel (TR)

8-SOIC
Tape & Reel (TR)

Surface Mount

CPC5608NTR
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
TRANSISTOR ARRAY 5CH LP 8SON

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available
Transistor Type
Series

Package / Case

Current Rating

CPC5608NTR Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

TRANSISTOR ARRAY 5CH LP 8SON

500

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

CPC5608NTR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CPC5608NTR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CPC5608NTR IXYS Integrated
Circuits Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CPC5608NTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for CPC5608NTR

Image Part Number
oz
Q CPC5002GSTR
BIXYS CPC5604ATR
3 CPC5621ATR
e CPC5603C TR
- CPC5620ATR
e CPC5602C
CPC5601D
CPC5608N
BIXYS CPC5611ATR
BIXYS CPC5610A
CPC5621A
% CPC5603CTR
BIXYS CPC5604A
CPC5620A
BIXYS CPC5610ATR
CPC5611A
CPC5602CTR
Central CPC5603C

CPC5608NTR Stock
CPC5608NTR Inventory
Inquiry CPC5608NTR

CPC5608NTR Datasheet

CPC5621-EVAL-RDL

CPC5621-EVAL-CDL

Description

OPTOISO 3.75KV 2CH OPEN DRN 8SMD

IC DAA OPT SGL 56K PCMCIA 32-SOP

IC LITELINK Il FULL RING 32S0OIC

CPC5603C TR CLARE

IC LITELINK Il HALF RING 32S0OIC

CPC5602C CLARE

IC DRVR PROGRAMMABLE 16-SOIC

TRANSISTOR ARRAY 5CH LP 8SON

IC DAA W/FULL-WAVE RING 32-SOIC

IC DAA W/HALF-WAVE RING 32-SOIC

IC LITELINK 1l FULL RING 32S0OIC

MOSFET N-CH 415V 5MA SOT-223

IC DAA OPT SGL 56K PCMCIA 32-SOP

IC LITELINK Il HALF RING 32S0OIC

IC DAA W/HALF-WAVE RING 32-SOIC

IC DAA W/FULL-WAVE RING 32-SOIC

MOSFET N-CH 350V 5MA SOT-223

CPC5603C CENTRAL

LITELINK 1l EVALUATION BOARD

LITELINK 11l EVALUATION BOARD

CPC5608NTR Price
CPC5608NTR Digikey
CPC5608NTR Image

Download CPC5608NTR Datasheet

CPC5608NTR Electronics
Supplier CPC5608NTR

CPC5608NTR Picture

Manufacturer

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

CLARE

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

CLARE

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

CENTRAL

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Manufacturer IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

CPC5608NTR Components
Order CPC5608NTR Online

CPC5608NTR PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

2988 pcs

10281 pcs

1500 pcs

7112 pcs

2000 pcs

986 pcs

500 pcs

2389 pcs

1156 pcs

8436 pcs

500 pcs

7678 pcs

145 pcs

893 pcs

224 pcs

10000 pcs

989 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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